brace yourselves for disruption by construction traffic, 
noise, overflow parking by workers, etc. that comes 
along with placing new homes in the middle of an 
established neighborhood. So much for being a good 
neighbor!      

Rose Hill Beauties 

The one hundred and one (101) RHCA 
members whose homes were selected as 2015 Rose 
Hill Beauties now have either new signs of stickers 
updating those older ones still in good shape. Only 
RHCA members get either signs or updates. There 
were many other properties selected, but they didn’t